

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4307/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2007 in RSA No.  
946/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAVINDER KAUR GREWAL &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANJIT KAUR &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 11/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Samer Vijay Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since the matter appears to be ready from the Office  
Report dated 3rd February, 2011, let it be listed for final  
disposal.(Anita Malhotra)  
Sr.PA(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master